



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPC No. 31 of 2026**

**SUNIL JOHRI *versus* DISCIPLINARY DIRECTORATE**

**Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |
|-------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |
| <b>07/01/2026</b> | <p>Mr. Pranjal Agrawal and Mr. Gaurav Asti, Advocates<br/>for the Petitioner.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the petitioner, list this<br/>case on 16.01.2026.</p> <p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Narendra Kumar Vyas)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| santosh           |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        |