



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 31 of 2026

SUNIL JOHRI **versus** DISCIPLINARY DIRECTORATE

16.01.2026	Mr. Praful Khurana and Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, counsel for the petitioner. Issue notice to respondent No. 1 to 3. P.F. to be paid within a week. List the case on 09.03.2026 for final disposal in motion. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
Deshmukh	