



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 31 of 2026

SUNIL JOHRI *versus* DISCIPLINARY DIRECTORATE

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Ms. Ishita Arora, Advocate for the petitioner appearing through V.C. Mr. Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, Advocate for the respective respondent. It has been brought to the knowledge of this Court that arguing counsel Mr. Pranjal Agrawal is on adjustment. In view of the above, list this matter in week commencing 04th of May, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	--

Shayna