



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 31 of 2026

SUNIL JOHRI *versus* DISCIPLINARY DIRECTORATE

Order Sheet

08/05/2026	Mr. Pranjal Agrawal, Counsel for the petitioner. List the matter on 15.06.2026. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	